Aller Toll Charles

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form,

CCUPATION: Rons (If any business or businesses sarried on, state who partnership with sayone; if partnership, give part	사람들의 회사는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 가장하는 것이 되었다.
MARRIED? No. NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None	ere, under what name and whether carried on by
MARRIED? No. NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None	
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Non	사람들의 회사는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 가지 않는 것이 되었다.
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Non	그리고 내가 있는 보는 사람들은 내가 보고 있다면 하는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다면 하는데 없다.
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN:	
	None
	None
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN	None
AGE OF CHILDREN:	AVA C
2 BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVE	MENTS: none
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state w	
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unreg	gistered claims or deposit of title deed) nobe
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacai	nt so state) Bond

CIVIM ON WAX SUCH PROPERTY ROLE
E CIAE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OI
9000
2. HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
euou euou
EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS
CIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES
IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid) mone
STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE.
PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: E ONE
TVADLOROS AVWE VAD VDDRESS
eveston, B C. S-storey 5-room frame building. Live with his featly.
LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION. Pacific Coast Cannery House No. none P.O. Box 225
ATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
IL LYRM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: none
STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: none

auou

4 INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: None			
MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTH	HER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF		
OTHERS:	none		
MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State	if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)		
A Company of the Comp	none		
 BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES \$5.00 War Saving Certificate 	, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)		
R BANK ACCOUNTS : Mone			
D. LIFE INSURANCE: Mone			
O. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR			
1. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	300.6		
AMSHATTEST			
i. Personal druts:			
2. TRADE DEBTS:			
REMARKS:	en en de la company de la comp		
I certify that the above information	is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of		
every description in any protected area is and indirect.	in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direc		
Dated this 26th day of			
Almond.	(Signature) Somoni Ly		
WMWMur Witness			
OR DEPARTMENTAL USE			

IMPORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Date her 10/12.

		Date Men 18/47.
Cur File No. 4956		
Full Name OYE	Tomami	
(s	urname in Block Letters	
Registration No. 12/60	Mole - Female	ABO Feb. 9,1925
	(check)	
Former Address P.O. 2	Benc 18 2/2 Pm	LLRP
		D-L
- 070	Pawell St.,	lly.
Date Evacuated 27/5/42	(7) Noturelized	Canadian-Born - National
	A Company of the Comp	(check)
$\lambda_{\rm M}$		
Present Address 1 1/n	Just B	
JAK 0		an.
Will Camp	p 78, vegs, out	via. Visfyr. 15.
Married - Single ()	得到过的 \$1250m \$150m \$150m \$20m \$150m	
(check)	149 = Whitemouth man	
	Name of Husban	
Name of Mother (FUNUDA)		
	H 141/A	_ loumelary = 18161
Names of Children under 16_	F 12163.	
Requested by	Registered w	ith Custodian
		(Yes or No)
Additional Information		

2456. November 25, 1946. W.A. Ackland, Loq., Organization in the toru Port Alberni, B.C. Donr Lire Ret Matate of Tempetero Off. Res. \$12161, Document. Your letter of November 20th has been received. with reference to the shares of the miner heirs as a general rule we consider it profesable for such funds to remain under the central of the Official administrator until the beneficiary becomes of age although special elecumetances might determine other-In this case as far as so are aware the sinor beneficiaries named in your letter of Hovember 14th all reside with their mother at Whitemouth Essitobs and we see no reason to exercise authority over those funds. . e will therefore return to you the shares payable to the children listed below, the ages given being supplied by the Department of Labour. Tataumi Off, Son - 1/6th of 2/3 share, Born - June 23, 1926. Tochio Off, Son - 1/6th of 2/3 charo, Born - Jan. 5, 1931. Similant Off, Son - 1/6th of 2/3 charo, Born - Mar. 15, 1934. Samora Off, Son - 1/6th of 2/3 charo, Born - Apr. 1, 1937. As stated above special consideration is given the elrometances of each case and for that reason we are requesting that we be advised of the names of the beneficiaries and the amount payable to each before the surplusage is vouchored for through the Treasury Department. This enables our office to advise whether the Cuptodian wishes the funds sent to this office or disbursed by the Official administrator in the usual memor-Since receiving your letter of November 14th the files of the widow and adult children have been reviewed and this office would have had no objection to the funds going direct to ars. Kameno Oye and Tomoni Oye, but we would wish to have the share of Hassji sent here.

W. A. Ackland, Sq., Hovember 25, 1946. Hosover, since those there theres have already been requisitioned the shares of Ers. Lamene Oye and Tomoni Oye sithout delay. For your information the present addresses of the three soult beneficiaries are as follows: Brs. Kameno OYE, Rog. \$12162, Shitemouth, Manitoba. Br. Massji OYE, Rog. \$12022, Black Sturgeon, Ontario. Br. Tocomi OYE, Rog. \$12160, Camp 78, Mays, Unterio. Yours truly, A. G. Mgartimr, Office of the Custodien.

Original on File 13766 B. A. ACKLAND. Official Administrator Port Alberni, B.C. Movember 14th, 1946. Office of the Custodian, 509 Royal Sank Bldg, Vancouver, B.C. 13766, 2196, 1664 Evacues Section. Dear Street Ret. Estate of Tamatary U.S. .. Jecons In connection with the above estate, I beg to advise having to-day vouchered through the Treasury Department at Materia, for payment of the surplusage of the estate, is the second of \$567.11. This amount is for distribution amongst the beneficiaries, as per your letter of August Lat. 1945, as followst Kameno OYS Tatsumi OYS, Toshio OYS Slocen, B.C. 1/3rd share of \$567.11 - \$189.05 * 1/6th of 2/3 * \$378.06 - 63.01 Widow. 1/6th of 63.01 Shulchi OTE, Manoru OTE 63.01 63.01 TOTAL CYS 63.01 AND MALES 63.01 \$567.11 This closes the estate and I enclose my Official Receipt No. 29802 covering your remittence of \$645.42. Yours very truly, "N.A. Ackland" Official administrator.

Lamp 74 Region the bo tel hey, but. The Custodier's Office Dn. 25 \$ 1946. Lept of the Secretary of State JAN 3 1949 e of Canada. Vancouver, BC. Hear Sir: I am returning the check which & have received from you, since I have as intention of disposing my father of property Therefore enclosed, you will find the which you have just sent me. Jans buly , Somerie Lye. Rugh. 12160 32/2047 Ail Vo-446, 4956. / 12 160 Coff control In-Shows 26/7/47

CANADA DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN Prince Pauline Grat BOS BOYAL SARE BLDG. PURANT REPORTS JAPANESE EVACUATION SECTION HASTINGS AND GRANVILLE VANCOUVER, B. C. October 7th, 1948. Mr. Tonont CER, Registration No. 12160, Camp 78, News, Ontario. Dear Sir: We are presently making final distribution of all funds in this office, which were derived from the sale of Real and Personal properties, and we are accordingly enclosing, herewith, our cheque in your favor for the sum of \$63.01. Acceptance by you of this cheque does not prejudice in any way, your claim for loss which you may feel you sustained in the sale of your property, as the Commissioner, the Monourable Mr. Justice Henry I. Bird, has made a ruling to this effect. Please acknowledge receipt of this cheque at your earliest convenience. Yours trul OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN WJJ:NS Encl. (cheque)

At the temanth Man Sen 3 rd /9/9 Myst of the Secretary John Mayra Caller. I would like you allow for the is much makey perming from my the father is what (Tennishes by). your truly. Conomi Dys By W. (12/60)

July 26, 1927. CENTRAL STOMARY Res Tomont Offic Reg. No. 12160 The above signed a declaration to the Gustodian on April 16,1942 ind was evacuated on they 27, 1942 (1). The only property declared was one \$5.00 Mar Savinge Certificate on concert possession. This was not brought under the control of the control of Homover, the file reveals that Forced OIE inherited 1/6th of 2/D shire of the setate of his father, Immeters OIE, this was remitted to bill office by W. A. Ackland, Official Administrator at Port Alberni, Ionard's that a father forwarded to his but he returned the chaque stating that he had so intention of disposing of his father's property. The chaque has been redeposited and the Department of Labour informed. The file reveals no other property of any kind whatsoever. This the reveal no tinbuildes. This summary is certified to be in accordance with the infornetion of file.